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RURAL  489,969,117  502,184,425  315,310  502,499,735  489,653,807  315,310JONES 
URBAN  211,511,947  181,137,402  38,795,778  219,933,180  172,716,169  38,795,778JONES 

****TOTAL FOR COUNTY  683,321,827  39,111,088  722,432,915  662,369,976  39,111,088  701,481,064 
5353D001   683,321,827  662,369,976JONES COUNTY ASSESSOR 

****TOTAL FOR ALL ASSESSORS  683,321,827  662,369,976

5353G492   78,819,276  64,369,699  17,766,403  82,136,102  61,052,873  17,766,403ANAMOSA REGULAR 
5353J492   228,840  228,840   ANAMOSA AGRICULTURAL 
5331G286   8,023,473  7,624,278  399,195  8,023,473  7,624,278  399,195CASCADE REGULAR 
5331J286   1,428  1,428   CASCADE AGRICULTURAL 
5353G493   1,651,092  1,737,646  1,737,646  1,651,092CENTER JUNCTION REGULAR 
5353J493   312,860  312,860   CENTER JUNCTION AGRICULTURAL 
5353G494   5,155,009  5,492,967  5,492,967  5,155,009MARTELLE REGULAR 
5353J494   126,560  126,560   MARTELLE AGRICULTURAL 
5353G495   86,329,039  68,792,397  20,452,599  89,244,996  65,876,440  20,452,599MONTICELLO REGULAR 
5353J495   1,785,169  1,785,169   MONTICELLO AGRICULTURAL 
5353G496   1,043,868  1,098,981  1,098,981  1,043,868MORLEY REGULAR 
5353J496   23,990  23,990   MORLEY AGRICULTURAL 
5353G497   9,715,982  10,168,084  10,168,084  9,715,982OLIN REGULAR 
5353J497   282,730  282,730   OLIN AGRICULTURAL 
5353G498   2,661,148  2,825,061  2,825,061  2,661,148ONSLOW REGULAR 
5353J498   105,565  105,565   ONSLOW AGRICULTURAL 
5353G499   5,436,777  6,138,415  6,138,415  5,436,777OXFORD JUNCTION REGULAR 
5353J499   378,835  378,835   OXFORD JUNCTION AGRICULTURAL 
5353G500   9,245,275  9,636,447  9,636,447  9,245,275WYOMING REGULAR 
5353J500   7,450  7,450   WYOMING AGRICULTURAL 

****TOTAL FOR ALL CITIES  181,137,402  38,618,197  216,502,172  172,716,169  38,618,197  208,080,939 
53530234   205,331,411  193,505,016  18,195,798  211,700,814  187,135,613  18,195,798ANAMOSA 
53573744   6,083,626  6,278,947  6,278,947  6,083,626LISBON 
53534269   124,576,889  129,020,275  129,020,275  124,576,889MIDLAND 
53534446   246,993,114  233,213,611  20,516,095  253,729,706  226,477,019  20,516,095MONTICELLO 
53574554   4,784,770  4,891,569  4,891,569  4,784,770MOUNT VERNON 
53163691   10,762,483  10,897,090  10,897,090  10,762,483NORTH CEDAR 
53534905   63,230,143  65,461,649  65,461,649  63,230,143OLIN 
53316961   39,718,628  40,053,670  399,195  40,452,865  39,319,433  399,195WESTERN DUBUQUE CO 
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****TOTAL FOR ALL K-12 SCHOOLS  683,321,827  39,111,088  722,432,915  662,369,976  39,111,088  701,481,064 
5357F010   661,762,436  643,268,157  38,711,893  681,980,050  623,050,543  38,711,893KIRKWOOD CC 
5396F001   39,718,628  40,053,670  399,195  40,452,865  39,319,433  399,195NORTHEAST IOWA CC 

****TOTAL FOR ALL COMMUNITY COLLEGES  683,321,827  39,111,088  722,432,915  662,369,976  39,111,088  701,481,064 
5353K001 1  25,048,112  24,791,473CASS - ANAMOSA FIRE\AMB 
5353K001 2  3,650,102  3,542,201CASS - MONTICELLO FIRE/AMB 
5353K002   42,600,824  41,790,697CASTLE GROVE 
5353K003   14,411,101  14,175,090CLAY 
5353K004   56,981,121  56,007,089FAIRVIEW 
5353K005   30,276,645  29,551,821GREENFIELD 
5353K006   9,547,116  9,427,917HALE 
5353K006 0  12,644,204  12,486,895HALE - BENEFITED FIRE 
5353K007   16,292,105  15,755,291JACKSON 
5353K007 0  7,820,424  7,658,926JACKSON - BENEFITED FIRE 
5353K008   43,557,050  42,716,211LOVELL 
5353K009   34,265,953  33,011,577MADISON 
5353K009 0  3,373,032  3,219,023MADISON - BENEFITED FIRE 
5353K010   31,147,709  31,053,194OXFORD 
5353K011   24,832,127  23,949,254RICHLAND 
5353K012   9,533,226  9,172,261ROME 
5353K012 0  17,909,624  17,061,203ROME - BENEFITED FIRE 
5353K013 1  5,452,473  4,756,374SCOTCH GROVE - MIDLAND FIRE\AMB 
5353K013 2  24,535,237  23,690,085SCOTCH GROVE - MONTICELLO FIRE\AMB
5353K014   17,019,518  16,913,418WASHINGTON 
5353K015   47,341,417  45,947,551WAYNE 
5353K016   23,945,305  22,976,256WYOMING 

****TOTAL FOR ALL TOWNSHIPS  502,184,425  489,653,807

5353C001   683,321,827  662,369,976JONES COUNTY AG EXTENSION 
5353N001   41,747,284  40,426,047OLIN BENEFITED FIRE DIST 
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